
2020 Calvary Summer Park Play Dates!     10:00AM-Noonish  

Wednesday, June 10 – River’s Bend Park, West Fargo  

Wednesday, June 17 – Madison Park, Fargo – pool/splashpad opens at 12:30pm (extra charge) 

Wednesday, June 24 – Lincoln Elementary Park, Fargo (baseball diamonds, not much shade)  

Wednesday, July 1 – Lemke Park, Fargo (walking trail along river if dry) 

Wednesday, July 8 – Gooseberry Park, Moorhead (tree ‘fort’, maze, sandbox, bathrooms) 

Wednesday, July 15 – Westgate Park in Hawley, MN (rollerblading/scooter path) 

Wednesday, July 22 – Shadow Wood Splash Pad/Playground (bathrooms, concessions) 

Wednesday, July 29 – Rocking Horse Park, Fargo (bike trails, not much shade)  

Wednesday, August 5 – Riverview Estates, Moorhead (baseball diamonds & big hill) 

Wednesday, August 12 – Brunsdale (Spider) Park, Fargo (spider web, on bike trail, pickleball) 

Wednesday, August 19 – Elmwood Park, West Fargo (zipline) 

Wednesday, August 26 – Stone Bridge, Fargo (large grass field with park) 

Wednesday, September 2 - Horizon Shores Park, Moorhead (bike trails, not much shade) 

 
Park Locations:  
Brunsdale 1702 27th Ave. S. Fargo  
Elmwood Park 500 13th Ave. W West Fargo 
Gooseberry Park – 100 22nd Ave S, Moorhead  
Horizon Shores 3801 24th Ave. A Moorhead 
Lemke Park – 1000 32nd Ave. South Fargo 
Lincoln Elementary 2120 9th St. S. Fargo 
Madison Park & Pool 1040 29th St. N Fargo 
River’s Bend Park - 2548 1st St E  West Fargo  
Riverview Estates - 3801 5th Street S. Moorhead  
Rocking Horse Park 4876 Rocking Horse Circle S. Fargo  (approx. address- across street) 
Shadowood Splash Pad/Playground – 3545 4th St. E. West Fargo 
Stone Bridge 3711 25th St. S. Fargo  
Westgate Park 1307 Joseph St.  Hawley 
 
 

**Weather dependent – please call Katie Carlson at 701-371-5829 for more information 


